
OBLATE SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY

CERTIFICATE PROGRAM TUITION AND FEES

IFP/PFI ‐ Year 1 : FY 2024

Application Fee 25$             

Annual Tuition 550$           

Total 575$           

IFP/PFI ‐ Year 2 :

Application Fee 25$             

Graduation Fee 85$             

Annual Tuition 550$           

Total 660$           

IFP/PFI ‐ Per Module Selection :

Registration Fee (per module) 25$             

Graduation Fee (if applicable) 85$             

Tuition (per Module) 120$           

Forest Dwelling Program: FY 2024

Application Fee 50$             

Student Activity Fee ‐$                 

Annual Tuition (2‐year cohort) 2,250$        

Total 2,300$        

ACTS Spiritual Comp. Program: FY 2024

Application Fee 50$             

Program Tuition 1,200$        

Total 1,250$        

Oblate Studies Certificate Program: FY 2024

Application Fee (all students) 25$             

Certificate Track (per course) 955$           

Enrichment (online, per course) 230$           

Credit Track (per credit hour + fees) 835$           

Programa Espiritualidad: FY 2024

Application Fee (one‐time fee) ‐$                 

Graduation Fee (in graduating year) ‐$                 

Annual Tuition (includes mentor fee) 3,285$        

Practical Parish Admin‐istry Program: FY 2024

Application Fee 50$             

Student Activity Fee ‐$                 

Program Tuition 545$           

Total 595$           
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